
A breath of 
fresh air

We are specialised in providing everything you need to 

facilitate the exchange of knowledge or ideas. Whatever at-

mosphere, ambiance, price level, snacks or meeting oppor-

tunities you are looking for, we make sure that you achieve 

your results. Light, spacious, intimate or impressive. The 

right environment will take your training course, meeting 

or event to the next level. Each and every one of these 

rooms is a place where technological innovation, inspiring 

design and a fun vibe reinforce each other.

   
  in an urban vibe 

SUMMIT 

FOCUS 1 

FOCUS 2  

FOCUS 3  

FOCUS 4  

FOCUS 5  

ROOTS 

LIVING

OCEAN

GLASS ROOM

PRIVATE BAR

CAPACITY
MEETING ROOMS

theatre

100

49

45

20

25

25

-

-

-

-

-

300

70

70

31

45

45

-

-

-

-

-

100

51

48

22

32

32

-

-

-

-

-

FACTSHEET
• 4 brainstorm rooms

• 5 training and meeting rooms

• 1 conference room

• Private bar

• Located next to the A2 motorway

• More than 200 free parking spaces 

• Free shuttle service to companies in the area and railway station Maarssen

• Restaurant & bar ‘One24’ Easy Eating & Drinking

round tables boardroom

150

66

66

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

120

50

50

20

20

20

-

-

-

-

-

54

33

31

15

19

19

-

-

-

-

-

60

37

34

18

24

24

-

-

-

-

-

350

100

100

40

70

70

-

-

-

-

80

class cabaret 4 cabaret 5 cabaret 6 u-shape reception carre

-

-

-

-

-

-

8

12

14

18

-

125

58

55

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

SUMMIT 

FOCUS 1 

FOCUS 2  

FOCUS 3  

FOCUS 4  

FOCUS 5  

ROOTS 

LIVING

OCEAN

GLASS ROOM

PRIVATE BAR

DIMENSIONS

MEETING ROOMS

length

256

91

91

41

60

60

30

30

30

30

80

16

7,78

7,78

5,78

6,8

6,8

4,6

4,6

4,6

3,55

16

12

12

8

8

8

6,8

6,8

6,8

6,45

surface width


