

A breath of fresh air

in an urban vibe

We are specialised in providing everything you need to facilitate the exchange of knowledge or ideas. Whatever atmosphere, ambiance, price level, snacks or meeting opportunities you are looking for, we make sure that you achieve your results. Light, spacious, intimate or impressive. The right environment will take your training course, meeting or event to the next level. Each and every one of these rooms is a place where technological innovation, inspiring design and a fun vibe reinforce each other.

FACTSHEET

- 4 brainstorm rooms
- 5 training and meeting rooms
- 1 conference room
- Private bar
- Located next to the A2 motorway
- More than 200 free parking spaces
- Free shuttle service to companies in the area and railway station Maarssen
- Restaurant & bar 'One24' Easy Eating & Drinking

DIMENSIONS	surface	length	width		
MEETING ROOMS		‡	\leftrightarrow		
TIMMUZ	256	16	16		
FOCUS 1	91	12	7,78		
FOCUS 2	91	12	7,78		
FOCUS 3	41	8	5,78		
FOCUS 4	60	8	6,8		
FOCUS 5	60	8	6,8		
ROOTS	30	6,8	4,6		
LIVING	30	6,8	4,6		
OCEAN	30	6,8	4,6		
GLASS ROOM	30	6,45	3,55		
PRIVATE BAR	80				

CAPACITY Meeting rooms	theatre	class	cabaret 4	cabaret 5	cabaret 6	u-snape	round tables	reception	carre	boardroom
	000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000		○□○ ○□○ ○□○ ○□○	○○○ ○○○ ○○○ ○○○	○○○ ○○○ ○○○ ○○○	0000	;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;	0 0 00 0 0	0000	
TIMMUZ	300	100	100	125	150	54	120	350	60	-
FOCUS 1	70	49	51	58	66	33	50	100	37	-
FOCUS 2	70	45	48	55	66	31	50	100	34	-
FOCUS 3	31	20	22	-	-	15	20	40	18	-
FOCUS 4	45	25	32	-	-	19	20	70	24	-
FOCUS 5	45	25	32	-	-	19	20	70	24	-
ROOTS	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	8
LIVING	_	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	12
OCEAN	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	14
GLASS ROOM	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	18
PRIVATE BAR	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	80	-	-